Arts Education Grants

School

W.B Muncy Elementary

Carr Elementary

Fancy Farm Elementary
Whitley County Middle School
South Hopkins Middle School
Hindman Elementary

Graves County High School
Caldwell County High School
Sedalia Elementary School
Benton Elementary

Central Elementary

Northside Baptist Christian School
Cub Run Elementary School

Individual Artist Grants
Artist Name

Cynthia Houston
Mark William Kidd
Lacy Hale

Nancy Allen

Justine Riley

Josh A. Riley

Emily Smith Sleigh
Tiffany Pyette

James Alan Riley
Jennifer Bruton Sims
Addison Williams
Laura Elisabeth Fox-Ezell
Crystal Roberts

Grace Ann Henderson
Jennifer Lea Bowman
Jesse Ray Sims
Malcolm J. Wilson
Douglas Naselroad
Jessica L. Jones

Jill Robertson

County
LESLIE
FULTON
GRAVES
WHITLEY
HOPKINS
KNOTT
GRAVES
CALDWELL
GRAVES
MARSHALL
MARSHALL
GRAVES
HART

County
WARREN
LETCHER
LETCHER
KNOTT
GRAVES
GRAVES
CHRISTIAN
LETCHER
PIKE
BARREN
LETCHER
LOGAN
BREATHITT
KNOTT
CHRISTIAN
BARREN
LETCHER
CLARK
PERRY
KNOTT

Grant Amount
$2,400
$1,000
$300
$1,300
$1,000
$1,000
$573
$1,000
$965
$350
$500
$1,000
$1,000

Grant Amount
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000
$4,000



Arts Organization Grants

Organization Name

Hindman Settlement School, Inc.

Mayfield Graves County Art Guild Inc

Wolfe County Public Library

Hart County Historical Society

Appalachian Artisan Center of Kentucky, Inc.
Appalshop, Inc.

Artists Collaborative Theatre, Inc.

Owsley County Alliance for Recreation and Entertainment
Cumberland Mountain Arts & Crafts Council, Inc.
Arts of Southern Kentucky Inc

Arts for All Kentucky, Inc.

EpiCentre Arts

Cowan Community Action Group, Inc.

Horse Cave Cultural District, Inc.

Marshall County Arts Commission, Inc.

Create Princeton

County
KNOTT
GRAVES
WOLFE
HART
KNOTT
LETCHER
PIKE
OWSLEY
LETCHER
WARREN
WARREN
LETCHER
LETCHER
HART

Grant Amount
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$3,100
$5,000
$5,000
$3,500
$4,700
$5,000
$3,600
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000
$5,000

MARSHALL $5,000
CALDWELL $5,000



