Arts Education Grants

School	County	Grant Amount
W.B Muncy Elementary	LESLIE	\$2,400
Carr Elementary	FULTON	\$1,000
Fancy Farm Elementary	GRAVES	\$300
Whitley County Middle School	WHITLEY	\$1,300
South Hopkins Middle School	HOPKINS	\$1,000
HIndman Elementary	KNOTT	\$1,000
Graves County High School	GRAVES	\$573
Caldwell County High School	CALDWELL	\$1,000
Sedalia Elementary School	GRAVES	\$965
Benton Elementary	MARSHALL	\$350
Central Elementary	MARSHALL	\$500
Northside Baptist Christian School	GRAVES	\$1,000
Cub Run Elementary School	HART	\$1,000

Individual Artist Grants

Artist Name	County	Grant Amount
Cynthia Houston	WARREN	\$4,000
Mark William Kidd II	LETCHER	\$4,000
Lacy Hale	LETCHER	\$4,000
Nancy Allen	KNOTT	\$4,000
Justine Riley	GRAVES	\$4,000
Josh A. Riley	GRAVES	\$4,000
Emily Smith Sleigh	CHRISTIAN	\$4,000
Tiffany Pyette	LETCHER	\$4,000
James Alan Riley	PIKE	\$4,000
Jennifer Bruton Sims	BARREN	\$4,000
Addison Williams	LETCHER	\$4,000
Laura Elisabeth Fox-Ezell	LOGAN	\$4,000
Crystal Roberts	BREATHITT	\$4,000
Grace Ann Henderson	KNOTT	\$4,000
Jennifer Lea Bowman	CHRISTIAN	\$4,000
Jesse Ray Sims	BARREN	\$4,000
Malcolm J. Wilson	LETCHER	\$4,000
Douglas Naselroad	CLARK	\$4,000
Jessica L. Jones	PERRY	\$4,000
Jill Robertson	KNOTT	\$4,000

Arts Organization Grants

Organization Name	County	Grant Amount
Hindman Settlement School, Inc.	KNOTT	\$5,000
Mayfield Graves County Art Guild Inc	GRAVES	\$5,000
Wolfe County Public Library	WOLFE	\$5,000
Hart County Historical Society	HART	\$3,100
Appalachian Artisan Center of Kentucky, Inc.	KNOTT	\$5,000
Appalshop, Inc.	LETCHER	\$5,000
Artists Collaborative Theatre, Inc.	PIKE	\$3,500
Owsley County Alliance for Recreation and Entertainment	OWSLEY	\$4,700
Cumberland Mountain Arts & Crafts Council, Inc.	LETCHER	\$5,000
Arts of Southern Kentucky Inc	WARREN	\$3,600
Arts for All Kentucky, Inc.	WARREN	\$5,000
EpiCentre Arts	LETCHER	\$5,000
Cowan Community Action Group, Inc.	LETCHER	\$5,000
Horse Cave Cultural District, Inc.	HART	\$5,000
Marshall County Arts Commission, Inc.	MARSHALL	\$5,000
Create Princeton	CALDWELL	\$5,000